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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 13
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 12:04:39

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Davtyan Artur
16

1816

0

1816

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1668

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 6,5

MecTo 7

degepaums ARM

Kny6/I"opopg ApmeHus

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 13308327

[og poxaeHus 2002

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®EL. |Oukn Pes.

1 |15 69 |Kononenko Artem 700|RUS | 4,5 |u4epH. 1
2 |14 90 |Bigvava Roland 700|RUS | 5,5 | 6en. 1
3 2 2 Roshka Yevgeniy 1961|UKR 7 |6en.1
4 3 97 Moiseev Danila 1799|RUS | 7,5 | yepH. 0
5 9 60 |Zaozerskih Sergey 800[RUS 5 |6en. 1
6 4 10 |Anikin Igor 1845|RUS 5 |4epH. 1
7 3 12  |Umbetov Kazybek 1836|KAZ 6 |[6en.1
8 2 1 Konaplev Anton 2008|RUS 7 | 4yepH. ¥
9 3 6 Nerushev Arseniy 1872|RUS 7 |6en.0

Bce noapo6HocTM AaHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcs Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123214.aspx?lan=11
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